
4" Round Flat Gimbal Recessed Downlight

� 4" Round Flat Gimbal Downlight with Remote Driver

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

ORDERING

Notes: 

* XX represents different CCT, 27 for 2700K;3 for 3000K; 35 for 3500K; 4 for 4000K; 5 for 5000K

* YY represents different color finish, WH for white; BN for brushed nickel; BK for Black; BZ for Bronze.

Example: 6inch Disk Light 5CCT WHITE, LED-3-S6W-3CCTWH

MODELS CCT FINISH

YY=WH(White),

BK(Black), 

BN(Brushed Nickel), 

BZ(Bronze)  

AD-LED-4-S12W-XXKYY-EY

XX = 27 for 2700K;

3 for 3000K; 35 for 3500K; 

4 for 4000K; 5 for 5000K

Features

* Durable Aluminum body with adjustable gimbal

* Simple snap-in installation is fast and easy

* Tilting gimbal light source for directional lighting

* I.C. rated for direct contact with insulation

* No housing required

* Input voltage: AC 120V 60Hz

* 100-10% dimming capability this fixture is compatible

with industry standard TRIAC/ELV dimmers

* Rated for a long life - over 50,000 hours
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SPECIFICATIONS AD-LED-4-S12W

Lumens

Watts

Efficacy

CRI

CCT

Input Volts & Frequency

Power Factor

Operating Temp.

Beam Angle

1000lm

12W

83lm/W

80Ra or 90Ra

2700K-5000K

AC120V, 60Hz

>0.9

-20° ~ 40°

38°

PACKAGE

Weight.(g)

Qty/CTN (pcs)

Box Dimension

Gross Weight

640g

18pcs/CTN

420*340*325mm

13.2kg/CTN

Emergency BackupMounting Plate

15W Emergency Backup

Cut Hole Size

Ø4-1/4"(105mm) 

Ø4-1/4"(105mm) Opening Ø4-1/4"(108mm) Opening

30° Tilt, 360° Gimbal Rotation

DIMENSION

Overhead

Fixture MP4-1 MP4-3

3"/4"/6" Universal New Construction Pre-mounting Plate

MP-UNV

Trim Finish Option

WHITE 
(WH)

BLACK 
(BK)

BRUSHED 
NICKEL(BN)
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Dimmer Compatible List

25%-100%

25%-100%

25%-100%

10%-100%

25%-100%

10%-100%

25%-100%

25%-100%

25%-100%

25%-100%

25%-100%

25%-100%

20%-100%

20%-100%

10%-100%

10%-100%

25%-100%

25%-100%

25%-100%

25%-100%

150w

600W

150W

600W

600W

600W

600W

600W

600W

600W

600W

600W

600W

700W

700W

1000W

300W

150W

150W

150W

Ariadni

Diva

Diva

Maestro

Maestro Wireless

Rotary

Electronic(ELV)

Skylark

Skylark Contour

Skylark Contour

Toggler

Toggler

Sureslide

Sureslide Decora

Trimatron

ILLVMATECH

Adorne

radian

Aspire

Devine

AYCL-153P

DV-600PR

DVCL-153P

MACL-153MH

MRF2-6CL

D-600P

NTELV-300P

S-600P

CT-600P

CTCL-153P

TG-600P

TCCL-153P

6633

6674

6602

IPL06

ADTP703TU

RH703PTW

9540

DAL06P

Lutron

Brand Series Model Load Dimmability

Leviton

Legrand

Cooper
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